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 ARTISTICA '81 - SQ. A 205,97504/000736 52,525 51,950 50,750 50,7501
 PADOVAN JODIE 68,950 8,000 8,850 8,000 9,550 8,000 8,950 8,000 8,4509,150 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,30266086 17,500 17,150 16,75017,550
 COLIZZA ILARIA 68,825 8,000 9,350 8,000 9,350 8,000 8,500 8,000 8,9008,800 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,30204008 17,575 16,700 17,20017,350
 BOBUL ELISABETTA 68,200 8,000 8,750 7,700 9,350 8,000 8,700 8,000 8,6009,150 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,20365249 17,450 16,900 16,80017,050
 NOVEL GIOVANNA 466510

 BRIXIA - SQ. A 204,20002/000967 53,600 51,800 48,650 50,1502
 VILLA GIORGIA 69,700 8,000 9,600 8,000 9,400 8,000 8,900 8,000 8,9509,500 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,10 0,30443715 18,050 17,000 17,25017,400
 CANTU ELISA 67,725 8,000 9,200 8,000 9,300 7,400 8,250 8,000 8,6509,250 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,30 0,10443714 17,725 15,950 16,75017,300
 ZAVA GAIA 34,925 8,000 9,450 8,000 9,1009,200 8,000 0,50 0,00347632 17,825 17,100
 SALGHETTI ELISA 16,150 8,000 7,950 0,20420601 16,150
 FINOTTI PAOLA 15,700 7,300 8,300 0,10347633 15,700
 ANDREA DORIA 202,87505/000127 53,325 50,600 48,150 50,8003
 D'AMATO ALICE 69,000 8,000 9,300 8,000 9,200 8,000 8,800 8,000 8,7009,500 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,20302236 17,900 17,000 16,90017,200
 D'AMATO ASIA 68,650 8,000 9,450 8,000 9,100 8,000 8,300 8,000 8,9509,350 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,20302237 17,900 16,500 17,15017,100
 RUSSO COSTANZA 65,225 8,000 9,000 7,800 8,500 7,000 7,550 7,900 8,6509,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20207715 17,525 14,650 16,75016,300
 CORSI ELENA MARIA 288008

 CEVALLOS TORREZ DENISE 177416

 GYMNASIUM 201,95003/001214 52,800 52,050 46,450 50,6504
 SIMIONATO NICOLE 69,000 8,000 9,300 8,000 9,400 8,000 8,550 8,000 8,6509,500 8,000 0,50 0,30 0,20264460 17,900 16,850 16,85017,400
 FRANCESCHIN CAMILLA 66,800 8,000 9,100 8,000 9,200 6,500 8,300 8,000 8,8509,200 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20308486 17,650 14,900 17,05017,200
 COLOMBEROTTO NICLA 48,900 8,000 9,450 6,300 8,300 7,600 8,9500,00 0,10 0,20308470 14,700 16,75017,450
 SOFFIATO SABRINA 17,250 8,000 8,7008,800 8,000 0,50505704 17,250
 SAMPIETRINA 201,30002/000087 52,450 50,100 48,850 49,9005
 POZZOLI MARTINA 67,525 8,000 9,150 8,000 8,750 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,6008,800 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20303002 17,475 16,500 16,80016,750
 BIGNOTTI MELISSA 50,900 8,000 8,850 8,000 8,550 8,000 8,4009,250 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,20395974 17,550 16,60016,750
 ALIPRANDI SARAH VITTORIA 33,975 8,000 9,000 8,000 8,3508,850 8,000 0,50 0,20447727 17,425 16,550
 TAGLIABUE STEFANIA 32,400 7,500 9,100 7,800 7,8000,00 0,20395980 15,80016,600
 SBORCHIA ARIANNA 16,500 8,000 8,300 0,20363934 16,500
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 PRO LISSONE 201,17502/000056 52,525 49,450 48,750 50,4506
 VIGANO' VITTORIA 65,425 8,000 8,750 7,900 7,800 8,000 8,300 7,700 8,5008,300 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10443496 17,025 16,400 16,30015,700
 GAZZANI ELEONORA 35,200 8,000 9,500 8,000 9,1509,600 8,000 0,50 0,00302905 18,050 17,150
 SALVADORI LUCREZIA 33,350 8,000 8,100 8,000 8,6500,30 0,30414440 16,400 16,950
 DURELLI SARAH 32,550 8,000 8,600 7,800 8,050 0,10503609 15,95016,600
 MORO MARTINA 17,450 8,000 8,7509,150 8,000 0,50302900 17,450
 LEVATI LISA 17,200 8,000 9,000 0,20396339 17,200
 EALA ALZANO 200,27502/002464 52,125 48,050 48,750 51,3507
 CAVAGNIS ELENA 68,175 8,000 9,150 8,000 9,250 8,000 7,600 8,000 9,150 -0,109,400 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,30338938 17,775 15,800 17,35017,250
 CANALI ALESSIA 67,250 8,000 8,800 8,000 7,700 8,000 8,500 8,000 9,2008,700 8,000 0,50 0,30 0,30338941 17,250 16,800 17,50015,700
 NORIS SOFIA 64,850 8,000 8,600 6,300 8,800 7,200 8,950 8,000 8,4008,600 8,000 0,50 0,10384874 17,100 16,150 16,50015,100
 PASTA ELISABETTA 502703

 ESTATE 83 - SQ. B 197,40002/000878 51,350 48,750 48,750 48,5508
 DANESI NICOLE 50,525 8,000 8,700 8,000 8,850 7,800 8,7008,650 8,000 0,50256775 17,175 16,50016,850
 BARA GIADA 49,675 8,000 8,650 7,300 8,750 8,000 8,3008,800 8,000 0,50 0,10382575 17,225 16,40016,050
 DOTTI REBECCA 32,950 8,000 7,750 8,000 8,9000,10 0,20414611 15,850 17,100
 NOLI MICHELA 32,700 8,000 8,300 7,200 8,3508,600 8,000 0,50 0,20414616 16,950 15,750
 TOMASONI CAMILLA 31,550 6,500 9,350 8,000 7,6000,00 0,10429651 15,70015,850
 PRO PATRIA 1883 196,80002/000072 51,550 49,550 45,700 50,0009
 ZACCARO ELETTRA 66,075 8,000 8,800 8,000 8,050 7,900 8,150 8,000 8,3008,950 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20397675 17,375 16,150 16,50016,050
 FEDERICI ALESSIA 64,400 8,000 8,450 7,400 9,250 7,200 6,650 8,000 8,7508,450 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20446045 16,950 13,850 16,95016,650
 TINI ILARIA 49,100 7,600 9,250 7,300 8,300 8,000 8,3500,00 0,10 0,20397674 15,700 16,55016,850
 LEVI ANIA MARIA 17,225 8,000 8,7508,700 8,000 0,50397676 17,225
 ARTISTICA LARIO 195,37502/002348 52,025 46,800 46,600 49,95010
 BALOTTARI GIORGIA 66,300 8,000 8,800 6,700 9,350 7,500 8,300 8,000 8,9008,900 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,10 0,10504572 17,350 15,900 17,00016,050
 CAMPANA GIORGIA 51,300 8,000 9,150 7,300 8,950 7,900 9,1009,150 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,30444286 17,650 16,350 17,300
 ARNABOLDI FRANCESCA 46,000 6,800 9,200 5,700 8,550 7,000 8,4500,00 0,10 0,20444282 14,350 15,65016,000
 ROSSI MICHELLE 17,025 8,000 8,5508,500 8,000 0,50507358 17,025
 ALBONICO MATILDE 14,750 6,200 8,550392571 14,750
 GHISLANZONI - SQ.A 195,02502/000506 52,575 49,400 44,500 48,55011
 RIGAMONTI LISA 66,225 8,000 9,050 8,000 8,850 8,000 7,400 7,600 8,5009,300 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10238336 17,675 15,500 16,20016,850
 GALBUSERA ANNA 65,650 8,000 9,200 8,000 8,800 8,000 6,600 8,000 8,6508,800 8,000 0,50 0,10238337 17,500 14,700 16,65016,800
 TORESANI PHOEBE GRAZIA 33,100 8,000 8,750 7,100 8,5009,050 8,000 0,50 0,10394800 17,400 15,700
 MAIELLARO IRENE 30,050 6,900 8,850 7,100 7,100 0,10282689 14,30015,750
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 WORLD SPORTING AC. 194,95008/001752 51,700 47,550 46,400 49,30012
 COCCIOLO MARIA VITTORIA 68,150 8,000 9,150 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,850 -0,10 8,000 8,8509,150 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,30264566 17,650 16,950 17,15016,400
 GIOMMARINI VALENTINA 65,975 8,000 8,750 8,000 7,650 7,900 8,300 -0,10 8,000 8,7508,800 8,000 0,50 0,20392446 17,275 16,100 16,95015,650
 DE SANTIS SOFIA 30,700 6,800 8,700 7,400 7,700 0,10362874 15,20015,500
 PEYRONE BENEDETTA 30,125 8,000 8,200 8,000 5,2508,350 8,000 0,50 0,10445992 16,775 13,350
 ADESSO SPORT 194,87510/000989 51,925 47,800 44,950 50,20013
 BERARDINELLI SARA 65,775 8,000 9,000 8,000 8,550 8,000 6,700 8,000 8,8508,950 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10346175 17,475 14,800 16,95016,550
 SUBRIZI SOFIA 48,950 7,900 8,650 8,000 7,400 8,000 8,700 -0,100,10 0,30443845 15,500 16,90016,550
 DIONISI REBECCA 46,475 8,000 8,750 5,800 8,900 7,900 6,6508,500 8,000 0,50 0,10443844 17,125 14,65014,700
 VILLANI FRANCESCA 33,675 8,000 8,950 8,000 8,3508,700 8,000 0,50443843 17,325 16,350
 BERTAGNIN ALESSIA 508749

 E. MATTEI 194,47510/000272 52,375 45,700 47,200 49,20014
 CIPOLLONI GIORGIA 66,150 8,000 9,000 8,000 7,750 8,000 8,100 8,000 8,4009,000 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,20303313 17,500 16,300 16,60015,750
 KALMIKOVA ALESSANDRA 64,850 8,000 8,750 8,000 6,850 8,000 7,750 8,000 8,6509,050 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10502816 17,400 15,850 16,75014,850
 SCARFO REBECCA 63,475 8,000 8,950 8,000 7,100 8,000 6,850 8,000 7,7509,000 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,10502820 17,475 15,050 15,85015,100
 BERGO GIULIA 500490

 CIVITAVECCHIA 193,27510/000579 50,975 47,850 45,800 48,65015
 MOSCATELLI MARTINA 65,475 8,000 8,800 7,700 8,450 8,000 7,750 8,000 8,500 -0,308,550 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10411373 17,175 15,850 16,30016,150
 BENCINI GIULIA 65,175 8,000 8,700 8,000 8,050 7,800 7,550 7,600 8,4008,650 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,30 0,10251360 17,175 15,650 16,10016,250
 NOCERA MARTINA 32,875 8,000 7,950 8,000 8,0508,300 8,000 0,50 0,20411376 16,625 16,250
 COTRONEO GIULIA 29,750 6,700 8,750 7,500 6,700 0,10411375 14,30015,450
 RICCONE ELISA 435552

 PIERANGELINI SOPHIE 411377

 S.G. PAVESE 192,55002/000081 51,100 48,700 45,850 46,90016
 SIMONCINI ALESSIA 65,275 8,000 9,250 8,000 8,300 8,000 7,450 -0,10 7,600 8,0509,300 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,10423482 17,775 15,450 15,75016,300
 DEL BO ANITA 64,825 8,000 8,850 8,000 8,350 7,800 6,950 -0,10 8,000 8,1508,900 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,10250037 17,375 14,750 16,15016,550
 DEL BO INES 31,500 7,300 8,550 8,000 7,550 0,10339200 15,65015,850
 VERRI SOFIA 30,950 8,000 9,200 -1,00 7,800 7,500 -0,408,700 8,000 0,10410260 15,950 15,000
 SALI MARTA 410264

 CALVARESI LAURA 316161
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 LA FENICE - SQ. A 191,45010/002468 51,700 44,200 46,200 49,35017
 BASILE MARTINA 65,650 8,000 9,250 7,300 8,450 8,000 6,700 8,000 9,1509,050 8,000 0,50 0,30 0,10513499 17,650 15,000 17,25015,750
 PONZIANI ALICE 46,325 8,000 8,600 8,000 5,500 8,000 7,6508,550 8,000 0,50 0,10340716 17,075 15,75013,500
 LASCALA ELEONORA 31,150 8,000 7,350 7,500 8,2000,10469046 15,450 15,700
 RACCAGNI ANGELICA 16,975 8,000 8,9009,050 8,000469047 16,975
 COLACECI GIULIA 16,400 8,000 8,400419945 16,400
 CAMPOLI LARA 14,950 6,200 8,750349843 14,950
 GIGLIO MONTEVARCHI 190,30007/000626 50,300 47,700 45,250 47,05018
 CAINI SOFIA 66,575 8,000 9,100 8,000 8,750 8,000 8,600 8,000 7,5508,650 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,10247242 17,375 16,800 15,65016,750
 GAIARDINI SOFIA 66,125 8,000 8,950 8,000 8,500 8,000 7,550 8,000 8,3009,000 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,10447682 17,475 15,750 16,40016,500
 CAINI GIORGIA 57,600 7,000 8,800 5,700 8,750 4,600 8,100 6,500 8,4009,100 6,000 0,10293032 15,450 12,700 15,00014,450
 FORZA E VIRTU' 189,22501/000020 51,425 46,100 43,600 48,10019
 NOVELLO EMMA 65,700 8,000 8,750 8,000 8,300 8,000 7,750 8,000 8,1008,750 8,000 0,50 0,10 0,20345026 17,250 15,850 16,30016,300
 PANDOLFO ASIA MARIA 63,675 8,000 8,550 6,400 8,800 7,900 6,700 8,000 8,5008,600 8,000 0,50 0,30448703 17,075 14,600 16,80015,200
 ABBATE IRENE 59,850 8,000 8,550 5,900 8,700 6,300 6,750 7,100 7,9008,650 8,000 0,50 0,10395435 17,100 13,150 15,00014,600
 GIORDANO VIRGINIA 419360

 OLOS GYM 2000 188,82510/001999 50,675 46,850 44,000 47,30020
 GRANATO MARTINA 66,550 8,000 8,500 8,000 9,350 7,000 8,200 8,000 8,8008,300 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20 0,10365029 16,900 15,400 16,90017,350
 MILETI CHIARA 42,900 5,800 8,800 7,400 6,700 8,000 6,0000,10 0,10512323 14,200 14,10014,600
 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 33,325 8,000 8,750 7,800 8,4008,300 8,000 0,50 0,10456752 17,025 16,300
 CIPOLLETTA ESTER 31,650 8,000 8,550 6,200 8,7007,950 8,000 0,50393380 16,750 14,900
 BERARDI IRENE 14,400 7,100 7,200 0,10240490 14,400
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